WORM GEAR SPEED REDUCERS

>

o

U

wWasnasau (siu ) mmw

AN & Hoh
Ratio 1/10,1/15,1/20,1/25,1/30,1/40,1/50,1/60
NO. | wp | alae|ac|ap|ealee|sc|ep|calce|cc|cp|ce| z | 'nputShaft Output Shaft
o FS[ U T VIS SIWIX[Kg[ L
N-PR1Z | 1/2 | 175] 10 | 110] 140 145] 95 | 95 | 120] 175] 130] 50 | 80 | 15| 11 30] 12] 4 |2.5] 40 [17] 5| 3 | 6.3]032
N-PR15| 1 | 195|120 120] 150 165] 210] 105] 130] 200 150] 60 | 90 | 20| 11[ 40| 15| 5 3 | 50 [ 22| 6 [3.5] 84|04
N-PR18| 2 | 234] 140] 150] 190] 195] 130] 115] 160] 230] 15 | 70 | 105] 22 [ 15[ 40] 18] 6 |35/ 60 [ 28] 8 | 4 | 14|07
N-PR22 | 3 | 264] 160 180] 220 210] 240 135] 170] 260 200] 80 | 120] 25 15] 50 22 6 |3.5] 65 [ 32|20 5 [ 10| 12
N-PR25 | 5 | 322] 190] 220] 270] 260] 170] 155] 190] 365] 250] 100] 150] 25 [ 15[ 501 25] 8] 4 | 75 [ 38] 10] 5 | 4029
N-PR30 | 7.5 | 383] 230 260] 320 285 290 180] 230] 420 300] 120] 180] 30 [ 18] 65] 30 8| 4 [ 85 [ 45| 14|5.5] 63 [4.2
N-PR35 | 10 | 432] 260 290] 350 310] 210] 200] 250] 470] 350] 135] 215] 30 18] 751 35] 10] 5] 95 [ 55] 16| 6 | 8358
A BA
AB BB
+or
p LS 1 h LS
E‘ ol 2 q I
¥ HS T f - JHl. fes===
@*" A= 2 W g s E
- i / S @) L
| H = @'
T :i: \T} = E 8
ALS Hoh & Gl i S (I —— 11
IS N e |
AD BD
Ratio : 1/10,1/15,1/20,1/25,1/30,1/40,1/50,1/60
NO. | wp | A |mB|AC|AD|BA|BB|BC|BD|CA|CE oINS
U LS| S|W| X|Kg| L
N-PALZ | 12 | 175] 105] 110] 140] 145] 95 | 95 | 120] 175] 100 20 [17] 5 [ 3]9.2[02
N-PAL5 | 1 | 195] 120] 120] 150] 165] 210] 105] 430 205] 120 50 [22] 6 [3.5]9.3]03
N-PAL8 | 2 | 234 140] 150] 190 195] 30| 115] 150 240] 140 60 (28] 8 4 | 16 |05
N-PA22 | 3 | 264] 160] 180] 220] 210] 240] 135] 170 270] 160 65 [32]10] 5] 21107
N-PA25 | 5 | 322[ 190] 220] 270 260] 170 155] 90 | 380] 200 75 (38| 10 5 [ 4016
N-PA30 | 7.5 | 383] 230] 260] 320] 285] 190] 180] 230] 420] 240 75 [ 45] 14]5.5] 59| 25
N-PA35 | 10 | 432[ 260] 290] 350 310] 210 200] 250 480] 270 95 [55]16] 6 | 8533
N-PA40 | 15 | 461] 271] 300] 370] 361 ] 240] 210] 270] 500] 295 110] 60] 18] 7 [115]4.8
N-PAZ45 | 20 | 536] 316] 310] 380] 415 270] 220 280 550] 330 120] 65 18] 7 [155]6.7
KF KF
BA [
<]
LS *[ Ls
&[]
x -
V.
& & :
N
oy
x
syl —HEE
KG
Ratio : 1/100,1/150,1/200,1/250,1/300,1/400,1/500,1/800,1/1000,1/2000
NO.- | wp| a|aa|aB|ac|ap|Balse|Bc| k | ka| kB | ke |kp|ke|kE|KG| z [ 'nPut Shait S S
I Sl U] T VISl S [W] X[Kal L
N-PDOT8| 2 | 265| 171] 120] 115] 155 195] 105 175 65 | 265 305] 140 [125] 20 [130|155] 15 30| 12 | 4 |2.5| 60 28| 8 | 4 | 20(15
N-PDO22| 3 | 290] 186] 135] 135] 176] 210] 105] 185] 70 | 290 330] 155[135] 20 [ 140120 15] 301 12 | 4 [25] 65| 32 [ 10] 5[ 25[2.0
N-PDO25| 5 | 352] 220] 165] 190] 225 260 120] 220] 90 | 350 390] 185 [165] 30 [170]150] 16] 40| 16 | 5 | 3 | 75 38 | 10] 5 | 47]3.8
N-PDO30| 7.5 | 403] 250] 185 ] 210] 255 ] 200] 140] 260 100] 405 460] 215[190] 30 [ 190] 170 18] 40] 18 | 6 [3.5] 85| 45| 14]5.5| 69[6.0
N-PDO35| 10 | 462] 200] 220] 260] 297] 315] 160] 295] 105] 450 500 240 210] 30 | 210[185] 18| 501 22 | 6 [3.5] 95] 55| 16] 6 [ 91[8.0

TEL : 02-918-4441 AUTO FAX;02-918-3070

www.fnengineering.co.th




WORM GEAR SPEED REDUCERS

-
— -

iasnasau (shlu ) mmw

KE

E >
i = = LS ﬁ@j” LS
v - " ge ST
—;’%QH (_é_ Lg m| .J _E_
AhH M | L \*;
a-97 KE K
BA
N-PO TYPE N-PO-RU TYPE N-PO-RD TYPE
lﬁu{ﬂﬁﬁauuuulwa'laanﬁﬁu lﬁﬂ{mﬂsa'ﬂlluulwa'laan“ﬁa\?

Ratio : 1/10,1/15,1/20,1/25,1/30,1/40,1/50,1/60

NO. | yp | A [aB|Ac|AD|BA|BB|CA|CB|CC|KA|KB|KC|KD|KE|KF| K | Z | NPUt Shaft CIOTPI: 1

4u HS[ U] T [V [LS][S[W[X][Ka] L
N-PO12| 1/2 ]175]/105f 90]116/145/ 95| 87| 78] 50195/220]102] 93| 14]|95]50(11|30] 12| 4 |25]40|17| 5| 3]16.9/0.4
N-PO15| 1 [195[120] 95 125165 110|100 90| 60 |230]260]120[110] 20 [110[ 65| 11| 40[ 15[ 5 [ 2 [50] 22| 6 [3.5 1006
N-PO18 2 2341140/115]155]195]|130]115]/100] 70 |265]305]140]125] 20130) 65]15]40| 18| 6 |3.5/60/28| 8| 4 ]16]1.2
N-PO22] 3 [264[160| 135]176210] 140] 130[110] 80 | 290] 330] 155] 135] 20 [140] 70| 15|50 22 [ 6 [35] 65 32|10 5[ 22|16
N-PO25 5 322]1190]/190]225]|260]170]160]140]100]|350]390]185]165| 30 |170] 90]115|50]| 25| 8 4 | 75138]10] 5]146]3.4
N-PO30] 7.5 _[383[230] 210] 255]290] 190] 190[ 165[ 120] 405] 460|215 190] 30 [190][100] 16| 65| 30 [ & | 4 [ 85] 45| 14]55] 6652
N-PO35| 10 |432]260]260]297]|315]210]205]175]135]450{500{240{210f 30 (210J105/18]75[{ 35| 10] 5 | 95]55]|16]| 6 | 84|6.7
N-PO40| 15 |461]271]280|330]|370]/240]490] - ]155]395|445]255]140] 30 [240]130{21]75]40] 12| 5 |110/60|78| 7 |114| 7
N-PO45| 20 |536]316]330]|380]/420]|270{565] - ]|180]450{500{285|165| 35 |270J150{21{90| 45| 14 |5.5]120] 65| 18| 7 |164| 11

N-PF

Ratio : 1/10,1/15,1/20,1/25,1/30,1/40,1/50,1/60

";.g' Hp | A [aB|ac| B |BB|BD|BE|CC| F | H [HL|[LL| zxL [ InputShait oIl S)?alf(tg -
N-PFi2| 1/2 |175|105[115|145] 95| 70| 50 50| 85 |160[ 40| 70| MG6x 14 3804
N-PF15 1 195]/120]126] 65 ]110] 80 ] 55] 60 ]105]186| 48| 78 M8 x18 3.5]110]0.5
N-PF18 2 2341140/150/195/130] 90| 65| 70 |125]/215] 55 | 90 M10 x 20 4 117]1.1
N-PF22 3 264]160]174]/210{140] 96 | 70 | 80 [140{250] 65 |105] M12 x 25 5121|114
N-PF25 5 322]190]224]260{170]116] 90 |100{180{310/ 80 |130] M12 x 30 5135[2.6
N-PF30| 7.5 [383|230]/256]285]/190{130{100]120]|220]370f 95 [155] M14 x 30 5.5|66]3.4
N-PF35] 10 |432| 260]296]310] 210] 138] 105] 135] 260[ 425[105] 185 _M16 X 35 6 [87]55

N-PFH

Ratio : 1/10,1/15,1/20,1/25,1/30,1/40,1/50,1/60

NO. Input Shaft Output Shaft

. Hp | A [aB|ac| B |BD| F |BE|cc|LL|HL| H| zxL

4u c cc AS| [T[V|S[W[Y][Kg[L
N-PFH1H 1 195]120]126{120] 78 |105| 55| 60| 78 | 48 | 186 M 8x20 40115]1 5] 3|1 25| 8 12811104
N-PEHI 2 |234]140]155|130] 88 [125] 65| 70| 90 | 55 |215] M1i0x2Z | 40| 186 | 4] 30| 8 | 33| 1807
N-PFH24 3 264]160]174]145| 96 |140] 70| 80 |105] 65 [250] M 12x25 50122] 6] 4]135]10]38]24]1.1
N-PFH24 5 322]190]224]175/116]180] 90 |100{130] 80310 M 12x30 50|125]18] 4140 12| 38| 40]2.2
N-PFH3d 7.5 |[383]230]256]200]135|220]100]120]155] 95 |370] M 16x30 65]30] 8] 4]145]14]49]65]3.3
N-PEH3T 10 |435]260] 305| 210] 148]260] 110] 135] 185[105|425] M 16x35 | 75| 35 [10[ 5[ 60| 18| 39| 861 6
N-PFH4d 15 [461]271]330]260]160|280]120]155]203]103|461] M 16x30 75]140]112] 5] 70] 20| 74 1120]9.3
N-PFH44 20 [545]325]370]334]186|320]140]175]223]123|521] M 16x35 85]45]14] 6 | 80| 22 | 85 |152] 15

TEL : 02-918-4441 AUTO FAX;02-918-3070

www.fnengineering.co.th




	Benpony
	Benpony1

